College

Allan Hancock College
American River College
Antelope Valley College
Bakersfield College
Barstow College
Berkeley City College
Butte College

Cabrillo College

Cafnada College
Cerritos College

Cerro Coso Community College

Chabot College
Chaffey College
Citrus College

City College of San Francisco

Clovis Community College

Coastline Community College

College of Alameda
College of Marin

College of San Mateo
College of the Canyons
College of the Desert
College of the Redwoods
College of the Sequoias
College of the Siskiyous
Columbia College
Compton College

Contra Costa College
Copper Mountain College
Cosumnes River College
Crafton Hills College
Cuesta College
Cuyamaca College
Cypress College

De Anza College

Diablo Valley College
East Los Angeles College
El Camino College
Evergreen Valley College
Feather River College
Folsom Lake College
Foothill College

Fresno City College

California Community Colleges
Veterans Resource Center Funding
Fiscal Year 2018-19

2018-19 Allocation

$35,045
$108,896
$46,295
$62,558
$20,453
$22,569
$51,530
$25,131
$29,141
$53,201
$26,356
$37,384
$47,186
$47,298
SO
$26,802
$52,978
$19,784
$12,433
$47,854
$68,796
$39,277
$36,159
$32,260
$14,215
$18,559
$9,091
$20,007
$20,118
$49,748
SO
$28,027
$58,771
$53,201
$47,075
$60,330
$39,055
$53,535
$24,685
$10,428
$40,948
$29,921
$65,454



Fullerton College

Gavilan College

Glendale Community College
Golden West College
Grossmont College

Hartnell College

Imperial Valley College
Irvine Valley College

Lake Tahoe Community College
Laney College

Las Positas College

Lassen College

Long Beach City College

Los Angeles City College

Los Angeles Harbor College
Los Angeles Mission College
Los Angeles Pierce College
Los Angeles Southwest College
Los Angeles Trade-Tech College
Los Angeles Valley College
Los Medanos College
Mendocino College

Merced College

Merritt College

MiraCosta College

Mission College

Modesto College

Monterey Peninsula College
Moorpark College

Moreno Valley College

Mt. San Antonio College
Mt. San Jacinto College
Napa Valley College

Norco College

Ohlone college

Orange Coast College
Oxnard College

Palo Verde College

Palomar College

Pasadena City College
Porterville College

Reedley College

Rio Hondo College
Riverside City College
Sacramento City College

California Community Colleges

Veterans Resource Center Funding

Fiscal Year 2018-19

$63,560
$29,809
$25,799
$36,938
$117,139
$21,344
$17,000
$48,746
$11,430
$31,369
$48,746
$11,541
$89,960
$39,055
$24,017
$21,344
$40,503
$20,230
$44,179
$37,941
$48,189
$15,997
$25,465
$20,118
$106,000
$23,015
$40,503
$34,154
$39,500
$42,285
$86,952
$116,916
$26,022
$34,154
$23,349
$66,679
$35,379
$9,648
$170,383
$43,176
$15,217
$28,807
$36,938
$59,328
$65,008
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California Community Colleges
Veterans Resource Center Funding
Fiscal Year 2018-19

Saddleback College $73,140
San Bernardino Valley College $101,099
San Diego City College $109,119
San Diego Mesa College $143,427
San Diego Miramar College $117,919
San Joaquin Delta College $38,832
San Jose City College $26,022
Santa Ana College $54,204
Santa Barbara City College $31,035
Santa Monica College $57,211
Santa Rosa Junior College $53,090
Santiago Canyon College $23,794
Shasta College $43,956
Sierra College $77,484
Skyline College $43,399
Solano Community College $55,540
Southwestern College $130,060
Taft College $14,549
Ventura College $50,416
Victor Valley College $61,333
West Hills College Coalinga SO

West Hills College Lemoore S0

West Los Angeles College $34,265
West Valley College $19,896
Woodland Community College $18,559

Yuba College $35,267
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