California Community Colleges Veterans Resource Center Funding Fiscal Year 2018-19

College	2018-19 Allocation
Allan Hancock College	\$35,045
American River College	\$108,896
Antelope Valley College	\$46,295
Bakersfield College	\$62,558
Barstow College	\$20,453
Berkeley City College	\$22,569
Butte College	\$51,530
Cabrillo College	\$25,131
Cañada College	\$29,141
Cerritos College	\$53,201
Cerro Coso Community College	\$26,356
Chabot College	\$37,384
Chaffey College	\$47,186
Citrus College	\$47,298
City College of San Francisco	\$0
Clovis Community College	\$26,802
Coastline Community College	\$52,978
College of Alameda	\$19,784
College of Marin	\$12,433
College of San Mateo	\$47,854
College of the Canyons	\$68,796
College of the Desert	\$39,277
College of the Redwoods	\$36,159
College of the Sequoias	\$32,260
College of the Siskiyous	\$14,215
Columbia College	\$18,559
Compton College	\$9,091
Contra Costa College	\$20,007
Copper Mountain College	\$20,118
Cosumnes River College	\$49,748
Crafton Hills College	\$0
Cuesta College	\$28,027
Cuyamaca College	\$58,771
Cypress College	\$53,201
De Anza College	\$47,075
Diablo Valley College	\$60,330
East Los Angeles College	\$39,055
El Camino College	\$53,535
Evergreen Valley College	\$24,685
Feather River College	\$10,428
Folsom Lake College	\$40,948
Foothill College	\$29,921
Fresno City College	\$65,454

California Community Colleges Veterans Resource Center Funding Fiscal Year 2018-19

F. Hardan Callina	¢62 560
Fullerton College	\$63,560
Gavilan College	\$29,809
Glendale Community College	\$25,799
Golden West College	\$36,938
Grossmont College	\$117,139
Hartnell College	\$21,344
Imperial Valley College	\$17,000
Irvine Valley College	\$48,746
Lake Tahoe Community College	\$11,430
Laney College	\$31,369
Las Positas College	\$48,746
Lassen College	\$11,541
Long Beach City College	\$89,960
Los Angeles City College	\$39,055
Los Angeles Harbor College	\$24,017
Los Angeles Mission College	\$21,344
Los Angeles Pierce College	\$40,503
Los Angeles Southwest College	\$20,230
Los Angeles Trade-Tech College	\$44,179
Los Angeles Valley College	\$37,941
Los Medanos College	\$48,189
Mendocino College	\$15,997
Merced College	\$25,465
Merritt College	\$20,118
MiraCosta College	\$106,000
Mission College	\$23,015
Modesto College	\$40,503
Monterey Peninsula College	\$34,154
Moorpark College	\$39,500
Moreno Valley College	\$42,285
Mt. San Antonio College	\$86,952
Mt. San Jacinto College	\$116,916
Napa Valley College	\$26,022
Norco College	\$34,154
Ohlone college	\$23,349
Orange Coast College	\$66,679
Oxnard College	\$35,379
Palo Verde College	\$9,648
Palomar College	\$170,383
Pasadena City College	\$43,176
Porterville College	\$15,217
Reedley College	\$28,807
Rio Hondo College	\$36,938
Riverside City College	\$59,328
Sacramento City College	\$65,008

California Community Colleges Veterans Resource Center Funding Fiscal Year 2018-19

Saddleback College	\$73,140
San Bernardino Valley College	\$101,099
San Diego City College	\$109,119
San Diego Mesa College	\$143,427
San Diego Miramar College	\$117,919
San Joaquin Delta College	\$38,832
San Jose City College	\$26,022
Santa Ana College	\$54,204
Santa Barbara City College	\$31,035
Santa Monica College	\$57,211
Santa Rosa Junior College	\$53,090
Santiago Canyon College	\$23,794
Shasta College	\$43,956
Sierra College	\$77,484
Skyline College	\$43,399
Solano Community College	\$55,540
Southwestern College	\$130,060
Taft College	\$14,549
Ventura College	\$50,416
Victor Valley College	\$61,333
West Hills College Coalinga	\$0
West Hills College Lemoore	\$0
West Los Angeles College	\$34,265
West Valley College	\$19,896
Woodland Community College	\$18,559
Yuba College	\$35,267